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1X1 Studio*	 Touch	 1x1studio.co.uk                               
Albert Thurston	 Salone M, Centrale Inferiore	 albertthurston.com                            
Alfred Sargent	 Costruzioni Lorenesi	 alfredsargent.co.uk                           
Arcminute*	 My Factory, Terra	 thearcminute.com                              
Babette Wasserman London	 Salone M, Centrale Inferiore	 babette-wasserman.com                         
Baracuta	 Iplay	 baracuta.com                                  
Barbour	 Iplay	 barbour.com
Barker Black	 Centrale, Inferiore	 barkerblack.com                               
Barker England	 Centrale, Inferiore	 barker-shoes.co.uk                     
Baudoin and Lange*	 Arena Strozzi	 baudoinandlange.com                           
Begg & Co	 Centrale, Inferiore U1	 beggandcompany.com                            
Ben Sherman	 Urban Panorama, Magazzino 02	 bensherman.com                                
Bluebuck*	 My Factory	 bluebuck.net
Bowhill & Elliott*	 Salone M, Centrale Inferiore	 bowhillandelliott.co.uk
Bucklesbury*	 Pop Up, Inferiore	 bucklesbury.com                               
Cheaney Shoes	 Centrale, Attico G1	 cheaney.co.uk                                 
Chester Jefferies	 Salone M	 chesterjefferies.co.uk                        
Chrysalis	 Salone M	 chrysalisengland.co.uk                        
Clarks	 Iplay, Cavaniglia	 clarks.com                                    
Clarks Originals	 Iplay, Cavaniglia	 clarksoriginals.com                           
Codis Maya	 Salone M, Centrale Inferiore	 codismaya.com                                 
Cole Brothers	 Pop Up, Centrale Inferiore	 colebrothersengland.com                       
Corgi	 Salone M, Centrale Inferiore	 corgisocks.com                                
Country Of Origin	 Touch, E11	 countryoforigin.co.uk
Coxmoore	 L’Altro Uomo, Primo	 coxmoore.com
Crockett & Jones	 Salone M, Centrale Inferiore	 crockettandjones.com                          
Croots England	 Arena Strozzi	 crootsengland.co.uk                           
David Hampton*	 Pop Up, Centrale, Attico E14	 davidhampton.co.uk
Dents	 Salone M, Centrale Inferiore	 dents.co.uk                                   
Derek Rose	 Centrale, Attico H22	 derek-rose.com                                
Drake’s	 Centrale, Inferiore S5/T6	 drakes.com                                    
Edward Green	 Salone M, Centrale Inferiore	 edwardgreen.com                               
Elizabeth Parker	 Salone M, Centrale Inferiore	 elizabethparker.co.uk                         
Elliot Rhodes	 Salone M, Centrale Inferiore	 elliotrhodes.com                              
Eribe	 L’Altro Uomo, Primo	 eribe.co.uk 
Ettinger	 Pop Up, Centrale Attico	 ettinger.co.uk                                
Far Afield	 L’Altro Uomo, Primo	 afield.uk                                     
Foster & Son*	 Pop Up, Centrale Attico A1	 foster.co.uk                                  
Fox Umbrellas	 Salone M, Centrale Inferiore	 foxumbrellas.com                              
Frescobol Carioca	 Iplay	 frescobolcarioca.com                          
Geofre*	 Pop Up, Centrale, Inferiore T22	 geofre.com                                    
Glamorous	 Urban Panorama, Guardia	 glamorous.com
Gloverall	 L’Altro Uomo, Primo	 gloverall.com                                 
Gola Classics	 Iplay, Cavaniglia	 gola.co.uk                                    
Grenfell	 Salone M, Centrale Inferiore	 grenfell.com                                  
Grenson	 Touch F9	 grenson.com                                   
Griffin Studio/Element	 I Go Out	 griffin-studio.com
Hardy & Parsons	 Pop Up, Centrale Inferiore	 hardyandparsons.co.uk                         

Harris Wharf London	 Touch B5	 harriswharflondon.co.uk                       
Heimat*	 L’Altro Uomo, Primo	 heimat-textil.com
Hunter	 Iplay	 hunterboots.com
Hype	 Urban Panorama, Armeria	 justhype.co.uk                                
Invertere	 Salone M, Centrale Inferiore	 imex-ltd.co.jp                       
Jamieson’s Of Shetland	 Salone M, Centrale Inferiore	 jamiesonsofshetland.co.uk                     
Jeffery West	 Centrale, Inferiore Q8	 jeffery-west.co.uk                            
John Smedley	 L’Altro Uomo	 johnsmedley.com                               
Johnstons of Elgin	 Centrale, Attico E7	 johnstonsofelgin.com                          
Joshua Ellis	 Pop Up, Centrale Inferiorre	 joshuaellis.com                               
Kangol	 Urban Panorama, Fureria	 kangol.com                                    
Laird Hatters	 Pop Up, Centrale Terra	 lairdhatters.com                              
Lamler	 L’Altro Uomo, Primo	 lamler.com                                    
Lavenham	 Arena Strozzi	 lavenhamjackets.com                           
Loake	 Salone M, Centrale Inferiore	 loake.co.uk                                   
Lock & Co. Hatters	 Pop Up, Centrale Attico	 lockhatters.co.uk                             
London Badge and Button Company	 Salone M, Centrale Inferiore	 lbblondon.com                                 
Lyle & Scott	 Iplay, Cavaniglia	 lyleandscott.com                              
Mantidy	 L’Altro Uomo, Primo	 mantidy.co.uk                                 
Nicce	 Urban Panorama, Armeria	 nicceclothing.com
Nigel Cabourn/Element	 I Go Out	 cabourn.com
Oliver Spencer	 L’Altro Uomo, Primo	 oliverspencer.co.uk                           
Pantherella	 Centrale, Terra K12	 pantherella.com                               
Parka London	 I Play	 parkalondon.com
Peregrine	 L’Altro Uomo, Primo	 peregrineclothing.co.uk
Private White	 Nazioni	 privatewhitevc.com
Ræburn*	 I Go Out	 raeburndesign.co.uk                           
Rh45	 Unconventional	 rh45.co                                       
Sanders	 L’Altro Uomo, Primo	 sanders-uk.com                                
Sirplus*	 L’Altro Uomo, Primo	 sirplus.co.uk
Solovair	 Touch B11	 solovair-shoes.com                     
Sunspel	 Arena Strozzi	 sunspel.com                                   
Superdry	 Urban Panorama, Magazzino 02	 superdry.com                                  
Tateossian London*	 Centrale, Inferiore S7/T8	 tateossian.com                                
The Cambridge Satchel*	 Pop Up, Centrale, Attico H1	 cambridgesatchel.com                  
The Workers Club	 Touch F7	 theworkersclub.co.uk                          
Thompson of London	 Centrale, Inferiore S7/T8	 thompsonlondon.com                            
Tricker’s	 Nazioni	 trickers.com                                  
Troubadour Goods	 Arena Strozzi	 troubadourgoods.com                           
Tyler & Tyler	 Pop Up, Centrale Terra G3	 tylerandtyler.co.uk                           
Universal Works	 L’Altro Uomo, Primo	 universalworks.co.uk                          
Viyella	 Centrale, Attico B12	 viyella-online.co.uk
Walker Slater*	 Salone M, Centrale Inferiore	 walkerslater.com                              
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*Grant supported by the UK Department for International Trade

Let’s Make It Here	 Salone M, Centrale Inferiore	 letsmakeithere.org 
UK Fashion & Textile Association (UKFT)	 Salone M, Centrale Inferiore	 ukft.org



info@ukft.org 
+44 (0)20 7843 9460

#UKFTExports @UKFTorgVisit UKFTorg on facebook @UKFTorg

UK Fashion & Textile Association
UKFT represents designers and manufacturers of  menswear, womenswear, 
childrenswear, lingerie, accessories, footwear and textiles. We promote 
exports, help with skills and training, and if  you are a buyer or an agent we can 
put you in touch with UK companies offering great products. 

La UK Fashion & Textile Association (UKFT) rappresenta gli stilisti e i produttori di abbigliamento uomo, donna e 
bambino, intimo, accessori, calzature e tessili. Promuoviamo le esportazioni, forniamo assistenza nello sviluppo 
delle competenze professionali e nella formazione e aiutiamo agenti e buyer ad entrare in contatto con aziende 
britanniche in grado di fornire prodotti di qualità. 

UK Fashion & Textile Association (UKFT), Association pour la promotion de l’habillement et du textile, rassemble 
les créateurs et fabricants britanniques de prêt-à-porter masculin et féminin, de mode enfantine, de lingerie, 
d’accessoires, de chaussures et de textile. Le rôle de UKFT est à la fois de promouvoir les entreprises du 
secteur sur les marchés internationaux et de les accompagner dans leur démarche à l’export. Que vous soyez 
acheteur ou agent, UKFT est à votre disposition pour trouver de nouveaux partenaires et vous présenter les 
meilleures collections britanniques.

UKFT repräsentiert Designer und Hersteller von Damen-, Herren und Kindermode sowie Accessoires, Schuhe 
und Textilien. Wir unterstützen britische Unternehmen bei ihrem Markteintritt sowie bei der Ausweitung ihres 
Exportgeschäftes. Darüberhinaus ergänzen wir Wissen und Ausbildung. Gerne vermitteln wir für Sie als 
Einkaüfer oder Agentur entsprechende Kontakte zu britischen Unternehmen mit trendigen Kollektionen.

UKFT（英国ファッション・テキスタイル協会）はメンズウェア、レディスウェア、チルドレンズウェア、ランジェリー、アクセサ
リー、フットウェア、テキスタイルのデザイナーや製造業を取り扱っております。UKFTは輸出の促進、技能とトレイニング
を支援しております。又、バイヤーや代理店の方には優れた製品を扱っている英国企業を紹介しています。

영국 패션-텍스타일 협회는 영국의 남성-여성-아동-란제리-악세서리-신발과 텍스타일 제조사 및 디자이너들을 
대표합니다. 영국의 해외 수출을 지원하고자 영국 디자이너와 제조사의 무역관련 지식과 기술의 증진을 돕고 있
습니다. 한국의 바이어나 에이전트이시다면, 다양한 영국 디자이너 및 패션제품 제조사와 연결을 도와 드리오니, 
궁금한 점에 대하여 연락 주시면 안내 해 드리겠습니다.

Ассоциация моды и тканей Великобритании представляет дизайнеров и производителей мужской, женской и детской одежды, 
а также белья, аксессуаров, обуви и тканей. Мы продвигаем экспорт, пoмогаем развивать профессиональные навыки 
и квалификацию. Если Вы являетесь агентом или закупщиком, мы можем познакомить Вас с британскими компаниями, 
предлагающими великолепную продукцию.


